2019 ars Resultatrakning

Per 2019-12-31

INTAKTER
Medlemsavgifter 44350
Sald utrustning 14165
Graderingar 2400
Bidrag Sv
Karateforbundet 2471
Bidrag Sveriges Riksidrottsforb. 4451
67837
KOSTNADER
Telefoni 150
Hemsida 3205
Kontorsmaterial a77
Reklam 2976
Inkdp utrustning 18544
Matvaror 1582
Karateforbundet/TSKO 3809
Bankavgift 903
Lokalhyra 6720
Resekostnader 7015
45381
ARETS RESULTAT 22456

BALANSRAKNING

Per 2019-12-31

TILLGANGAR
Swedbank
Summa bank
Summa tillgangar

EGET KAPITAL OCH SKULDER
Arets resultat

Summa eget kapital och skulder

Utgaende balans 2019

10 450,64
10 450,64
10 450,64

22 456
32 906,64






